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BSE Ltd

PJ Towers

Dalai Street

MUMBAI 400 001

THE NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE

OF INDIA LIMITED

Exchange Plaza, 5^^ Floor, Plot
No.C/1, G-Block, Bandra Kuria
Complex, Bandra (East)
MUMBAI 400 051

Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to the requirement of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we send herewith copies of
the following publications in 'Financial Express' (English Daily) and in
'Maalai Malar' (Tamil Daily) on 16.09.2020 with respect to unaudited
financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30.6.2020.

Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Yours faithfully
Fof-SAKTHI SUGARS LIMITED

ienior Vice President &

Company Secretary

End.

Regd. Office: Sakthi Nagar - 638 315, Bhavani Taluk, Erode Dist., Tamilnadu. Phone (04256) 246241, 246341. Fax: 04256-246442
www.sakthisugars.com
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Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Remits

for the Quarter ended 30th June 2020
'  ̂ in Lakhs)

Particulars

Quarter Ended

30.06.2020

(Unaudited)

30.06.2019

(Unaudited)

Year Ended

31.03.2020

(Audited)

1. Total Income from operations
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax,

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items),

3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)

4. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after
Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)

5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period
[Comprising Profit/ (Loss)) for the period (after
tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after
tax)j

6. Equity Share Capital

7. Earnings per share (of Rs.lO eachXfor

continuing operations)
- Basic

- Diluted

15827.65

(4712.12)

(4712.12)

(4712.21)

(4712.42)

11884.90

(3.97)
(3.97)

18188.49

(4780.08)

(4780.08)

(4505.60)

(4415.52)

11884.90

(3.72)
(3.72)

80301.01

(20833.91)

(20833.91)

(20592.39)

(20572.95)

11884.90

(17.31)
(17.31)

Note; The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with
the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirerrients) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Finandal Results are
available on the Stock Exchange websites (BSE ; www.bsemdia.com and, NSE :
www.nsemdla.com) and on theCompany'swebsite(www.sakthisugars.com):

For Sakthi Sugars Umited
(M. Manickam)

Place: Coimbatore Chairman and Managing Director
Date ; 15.09,2020 (DIN: 00102233)
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